Standings (Varsity) NORTH Wins Losses Standings (VARSITY) SOUTH Wins Losses
Beyer 4 2 Los Banos 4 0
Lathrop 4 2 Ceres 3 1
Patterson 3 3 Johansen 3 1
Mountain House 1 3 Pacheco 0 2
Davis 0 2 Central Valley 0 6
Thursday April 22

MH @ Beyer 65-63 Beyer

Davis @ Lathrop 16-62 Lathrop

Los Banos @ CV 70-45 LB

Ceres @ Johansen 53-57 Joho

Patterson @ Pacheco 71-67 Patterson

Friday April 23

Beyer @ MH 72-69 Beyer

Lathrop @ Davis 80-26 Lathrop

CV @ Los Banos 44-70 LB

Johansen @ Ceres 57-52 Ceres

Pacheco @ Patterson 62-58 Patterson

Thursday April 29

MH @ Lathrop 70-66 MH

Patterson @ Beyer 58-62 Beyer

Ceres @ Davis No Game

Johansen @ CV 68-57 Joho

Pacheco @ Los Banos

Friday April 30

Lathrop @ MH 79-75 Lathrop

Beyer @ Patterson 56-36 Beyer

Davis @ Ceres No Game

CV @ Johansen 33-57 Joho

Los Banos @ Pacheco

Thursday May 6

Lathrop @ Patterson 65-59 Lathrop

Davis @ MH No Game

Beyer @ Los Banos 69-74 LB

Pacheco @ Johansen

CV @ Ceres 54-41 Ceres

Friday May 7

Patterson @ Lathrop 77-74 Patterson

MH @ Davis No Game

Los Banos @ Beyer 53-50 LB

Johansen @ Pacheco

Ceres @ CV 57-28 Ceres

Thursday May 13

Patterson @ Davis

Beyer @ Lathrop

CV @ MH

Pacheco @ Ceres

Johansen @ Los Banos

Friday May 14

Davis @ Patterson

Lathrop @ Beyer

MH @ CV

Ceres @ Pacheco

Los Banos @ Johansen

Thursday May 20

Davis @ Beyer

MH @ Patterson

Lathrop @ Johansen

Ceres @ Los Banos

Pacheco @ CV

Friday May 21

Beyer @ Davis

Patterson @ MH

Johansen @ Lathrop

Los Banos @ Ceres

CV @ Pacheco
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